
NIANTIC CENTER ROUTES 2016-17 REV 8-25 
 

 

Bus: 5 AM Sleep/PineG 

 

8:32 44 SLEEPY HOLLOW ROAD 

8:36 195 PENNSLYVANIA AVE 

8:39 GRAND ST @ BECKWITH ST 

8:40 GRAND ST @ YORK 

8:41 SMITH AVE @ MORTON ST 

8:44 SOUTH ST @ BROADWAY 

8:48 HOPE ST @ LAKE AVE 

 

Bus: 8 AM Crescent/Attawan 

 

8:29 467-468 MAIN ST 

8:30 HAIGH @ W MAIN STREET 

8:31 COLUMBUS AVE @ CHAMPLIN HILL  

8:33 CRESCENT AVE @ TERRACE AVE 

8:34 CENTRAL AVE @ TABERNACLE AVE 

8:35 PROSPECT AVE @ BEACH AVE 

8:37 SHORE ROAD @ MANWARING ROAD 

8:39 10 ATTAWAN ROAD 

8:40 ATTAWAN RD@ MOHAWK 

8:41 W END AVE @ GOODWIN ST 

8:42 BILLOW RD @ W END AVE 

8:42 SUNRISE AVE @ BILLOW ROAD 

8:44 W END AVE @ ROCKWELL ST 

8:46 ATTAWAN ROAD @ PEGGY LANE 

8:46 146 BLACK POINT ROAD 

 

Bus: 11 AM Osweg/Penn 

 

8:30 PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ JO ANNE  

8:30 PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ COVE DR 

8:31 PENN AVE @ PENN COVE ROAD 

8:32 1 OSWEGATCHIE HILLS RD 

8:33 OSWEGATCHIE HIL @ N EDGEWOOD  

8:34 OSWEGATCHIE HIL @ COVE HILL  

8:35 NORTH RD @ WEST RD 

8:35 CEDAR ST @ SAUNDERS DR 

8:36 TOWN RD @ NORTH PINE 

8:37 9 QUARRY DOCK ROAD 

8:38 38 QUARRY DOCK ROAD 

8:39 48 QUARRY DOCK ROAD 

8:45 LAKEVIEW HTS @ PENN AVE 

8:48 325 MAIN ST 

8:49 457 MAIN ST 

 

Bus: 14 AM Bush/E Patt/Fairhaven 

 

8:22 96 E PATTAGANSETT ROAD 

8:23 74 E PATTAGANSETT ROAD 

8:23 EAST PATTAGANSETT  @ BROOK  

8:26 PARK PL LOOP INTERSECTION 

8:29 HUNTLEY CT @ SUNNIESIDE DR 

8:33 FAIRHAVEN RD & GADA RD 

8:34 72 FAIRHAVEN ROAD 

8:36 BLACK POINT ROAD @ CROSSLEY  

8:37 24 BLACK POINT ROAD 

8:38 E PATT RD @ PATTAGANSETT CT 

8:39 41 E PATTAGANSETT ROAD 

8:39 E PATTA ROAD @ LAKEVIEW DR 

8:40 57 E PATTAGANSETT ROAD 

8:40 81 E PATTAGANSETT ROAD 

8:42 BUSH HILL DR @ HILLWOOD DR 

8:43 STONEYWOOD DR @ CYPRESS WAY 

8:45 STONEYWOOD DR @ BRAMBLE BUSH  

 

Bus: 21 AM Black  Pt/Park 

 

8:21 45 BLACK POINT ROAD 

8:22 59 BLACK POINT ROAD 

8:23 BLACK POINT RD @ BURNAP RD 

8:24 127 BLACK POINT ROAD 

8:25 BLACK PT RD @ TERRACE AVE 

8:25 OLD BLACK POINT @ WILDWOOD  

8:26 OLD BLACK POINT @ PLEASANT  

8:27 64 OLD BLACK POINT ROAD 

8:33 OLD BLACK POINT@ GREAT WIGHT  

8:37 158 OLD BLACK POINT ROAD 

8:39 SUNSET@SEA SPRAY/SOUTH TRL 

8:40 SEA CREAST AVE @ SUNRISE AVE 

8:43 118 OLD BLACK POINT 

8:45 56 OLD BLACK POINT ROAD 

8:45 OLD BLACK PT @ INDIAN ROCK  

 

Bus: 55 PM  Sleep/PineG 

 

3:46 LAKE AVE @ HOPE ST 

3:50 195 PENNSLYVANIA AVE 

3:53 GRAND ST @ BECKWITH ST 

3:54 GRAND ST @ YORK 

3:55 SMITH AVE @ MORTON ST 

3:58 SOUTH ST @ BROADWAY 

4:03 44 SLEEPY HOLLOW ROAD 

 

Bus: 8 PM  Crescent/Attawan 

 

3:45 NIANTIC CTR ELEM ACC 

3:45 467-468 MAIN ST 

3:46 HAIGH @ W MAIN STREET 

3:46 COLUMBUS AVE @ CHAMPLIN HILL  

3:49 CRESCENT AVE @ TERRACE AVE 

3:50 CENTRAL AVE @ TABERNACLE AVE 



3:51 PROSPECT AVE @ BEACH AVE 

3:53 SHORE ROAD @ MANWARING ROAD 

3:55 10 ATTAWAN ROAD 

3:56 ATTAWAN RD@ MOHAWK 

3:57 BILLOW RD @ W END AVE 

3:58 SUNRISE AVE @ BILLOW ROAD 

4:00 W END AVE @ GOODWIN ST 

4:01 ATTAWAN ROAD @ PEGGY LANE 

 

Bus: 11 PM  Osweg/ Penn/Hope 

 

3:48 PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ JO ANNE  

3:49 PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ COVE DR 

3:49 PENN AVE @ PENN COVE ROAD 

3:50 1 OSWEGATCHIE HILLS RD 

3:51 OSWEGATCHIE HIL @ N EDGEWOOD 

3:52 OSWEGATCHIE HIL @ COVE HILL  

3:53 NORTH RD @ WEST RD 

3:54 CEDAR ST @ SAUNDERS DR 

3:55 TOWN RD @ NORTH PINE 

3:56 9 QUARRY DOCK ROAD 

3:57 48 QUARRY DOCK ROAD 

4:00 38 QUARRY DOCK ROAD 

4:03 LAKEVIEW HTS @ PENN AVE 

4:06 325 MAIN ST 

4:07 457 MAIN ST 

 

Bus: 14 PM Bush/E Patt/Fairhaven  

 

3:46 PARK PL LOOP INTERSECTION 

3:49 HUNTLEY CT @ SLOCUM DR 

3:53 FAIRHAVEN RD & GADA RD 

3:54 72 FAIRHAVEN ROAD 

3:56 BLACK POINT ROAD @ CROSSLEY  

3:58 E PATT RD @ PATTAGANSETT CT 

3:58 41 E PATTAGANSETT ROAD 

3:59 E PATT ROAD @ LAKEVIEW  

3:59 57 E PATTAGANSETT ROAD 

3:59 EAST PATTAGANSETT @ BROOK 

4:00 74 E PATTAGANSETT ROAD 

4:00 81 E PATTAGANSETT ROAD 

4:01 2 BUSH HILL DR 

4:02 BUSH HILL DR @ HILLWOOD DR 

4:04 STONEYWOOD DR @ CYPRESS WAY 

4:05 STONEYWOOD DR @ BRAMBLE BUSH  

4:09 96 E PATTAGANSETT ROAD 

 

Bus: 21 PM Black Pt/Huntley 

 

3:45 23 BLACK POINT ROAD 

3:46 45 BLACK POINT ROAD 

3:46 59 BLACK POINT ROAD 

3:48 BLACK POINT RD @ BURNAP RD 

3:48 127 BLACK POINT ROAD 

3:49 BLACK PT RD @ TERRACE AVE 

3:50 OLD BLACK POINT @ WILDWOOD  

3:51 OLD BLACK POINT @ PLEASANT  

3:51 OLD BLACK PT @ INDIAN ROCK  

3:52 64 OLD BLACK POINT ROAD 

3:53 118 OLD BLACK POINT 

3:58 OLD BLACK POINT@GREAT WIGHT  

4:02 158 OLD BLACK POINT ROAD 

4:04 SUNSET@SEA SPRAY/SOUTH TRL 

4:05 SEA CREAST AVE @ SUNRISE AVE 

4:09 56 OLD BLACK POINT ROAD 

4:11 146 BLACK POINT ROAD 


